—
Miniature Circuit Breaker ST200M
Ordering data characteristic C
1 pole Box
Qty
Weight each
(kg)
Rated
Current
Part number
10 0.115 0.5 A ST201M-C0.5
1.0 A ST201M-C1
1.6 A ST201M-C1.6
2.0 A ST201M-C2
3.0 A ST201M-C3
4.0 A ST201M-C4
5.0 A ST201M-C5
6.0 A ST201M-C6
7.0 A ST201M-C7
8.0 A ST201M-C8
10.0 A ST201M-C10
13.0 A ST201M-C13
15.0 A ST201M-C15
16.0 A ST201M-C16
20.0 A ST201M-C20
25.0 A ST201M-C25
30.0 A ST201M-C30
32.0 A ST201M-C32
35.0 A ST201M-C35
40.0 A ST201M-C40
50.0 A ST201M-C50
60.0 A ST201M-C60
63.0 A ST201M-C63
2 poles Box
Qty
Weight each
(kg)
Rated
Current
Part number
5 0.230 0.5 A ST202M-C0.5
1.0 A ST202M-C1
1.6 A ST202M-C1.6
2.0 A ST202M-C2
3.0 A ST202M-C3
4.0 A ST202M-C4
5.0 A ST202M-C5
6.0 A ST202M-C6
7.0 A ST202M-C7
8.0 A ST202M-C8
10.0 A ST202M-C10
13.0 A ST202M-C13
15.0 A ST202M-C15
16.0 A ST202M-C16
20.0 A ST202M-C20
25.0 A ST202M-C25
30.0 A ST202M-C30
32.0 A ST202M-C32
35.0 A ST202M-C35
40.0 A ST202M-C40
50.0 A ST202M-C50
60.0 A ST202M-C60
63.0 A ST202M-C63
1 pole + Neutral Box
Qty
Weight each
(kg)
Rated
Current
Part number
5 0.230 0.5 A ST201M-C0.5NA
1.0 A ST201M-C1NA
1.6 A ST201M-C1.6NA
2.0 A ST201M-C2NA
3.0 A ST201M-C3NA
4.0 A ST201M-C4NA
5.0 A ST201M-C5NA
6.0 A ST201M-C6NA
7.0 A ST201M-C7NA
8.0 A ST201M-C8NA
10.0 A ST201M-C10NA
13.0 A ST201M-C13NA
15.0 A ST201M-C15NA
16.0 A ST201M-C16NA
20.0 A ST201M-C20NA
25.0 A ST201M-C25NA
30.0 A ST201M-C30NA
32.0 A ST201M-C32NA
35.0 A ST201M-C35NA
40.0 A ST201M-C40NA
50.0 A ST201M-C50NA
60.0 A ST201M-C60NA
63.0 A ST201M-C63NA
3 poles Box
Qty
Weight each
(kg)
Rated
Current
Part number
1 0.345 0.5 A ST203M-C0.5
1.0 A ST203M-C1
1.6 A ST203M-C1.6
2.0 A ST203M-C2
3.0 A ST203M-C3
4.0 A ST203M-C4
5.0 A ST203M-C5
6.0 A ST203M-C6
7.0 A ST203M-C7
8.0 A ST203M-C8
10.0 A ST203M-C10
13.0 A ST203M-C13
15.0 A ST203M-C15
16.0 A ST203M-C16
20.0 A ST203M-C20
25.0 A ST203M-C25
30.0 A ST203M-C30
32.0 A ST203M-C32
35.0 A ST203M-C35
40.0 A ST203M-C40
50.0 A ST203M-C50
60.0 A ST203M-C60
63.0 A ST203M-C63